
Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1940670000541 Moreno	Benjamin FRA 4,550 5,145
2 1920670002318 Briex	Oscar FRA 5,325 5,290
3 1040670002205 Blin	Alexis FRA 4,623 5,380
4 1040670002548 Metayer	Antoine FRA 5,377 5,316
5 1060670002138 Le	Goff	Kieran FRA 4,708 5,740
6 1040670000152 Machicote	Damien FRA 4,810 5,479
7 1030670002308 Charvet	Julien FRA 5,160 5,665
8 1020670004421 Leleu	Eliott FRA 5,442 5,479
9 1030670004420 Gillet	Theo FRA 4,705 5,509
10 1950670000565 Claris	Alexandre FRA 4,735 5,368
11 1030670000434 Dayries	Ethan FRA 4,767 5,581
12 1000670002489 Charvet	Louis FRA 5,137 -
13 1880670001932 Escarpe	Jeremy FRA 5,213 5,633
14 1030670000159 Charritton	Iban FRA 5,394 6,350
15 1970670000373 Dubreuil	Maxime FRA 5,526 6,032
16 1020670002212 Pletan	Samuel FRA 5,905 5,900
17 1000670004442 Daviaud	Matheo FRA 6,549 -
18 1020670002981 Garnier-Michaud	Hugo FRA 6,551 -
19 1900670008162 Doazan	Baptiste FRA 7,622 -
20 1000670004764 Cabestre-Castro	Joaquim FRA DQ -
20 1910670007282 Le	Guennec	Jeremy FRA DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1050670002486 Dayries	Liam FRA 4,772 5,335
2 1050670000154 Morboeuf	Mathys FRA 4,878 5,496
3 1050670000352 Reignier	Lenny FRA 4,607 5,207
4 1050670001021 Jugieau	Thibault FRA 4,762 5,842
5 1050670002207 Trijean	Maxime FRA 4,882 -
6 1050670003351 Ponchart	Antoine FRA 5,087 -
7 1060670002449 Dubosc	Romeo FRA 5,367 -
8 1060670004428 Calabrese	Gabriele FRA 5,410 -
9 1050670004423 Laprade	Nicolas FRA 5,501 -
10 1050670003300 Jacq	Tinle FRA 6,675 -

Final	Ranking	Speed	CJS	Men

Ride	on	Jalles
St	Médard	en	Jalles,	France,	14	-	15	December	2019	

Final	Ranking	Speed	Minime	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1070670004425 Coupeaud	Julien FRA 5,153 5,879
2 1080670001025 Jugieau	Bastien FRA 6,026 6,201
3 1080670002968 Deniaud	Nolan FRA 6,378 6,869
4 1070670004427 Doussin	Matheo FRA 6,394 6,883
5 1070670002549 Metayer	Clement FRA 5,998 7,333
6 1090670005781 Lacroix	Paul FRA 6,319 7,402
7 1080670004868 Berhila	Lounes FRA 6,383 -
8 1080670005949 Obiols	Patxi FRA 6,534 7,270
9 1080670005780 Sorge	Arthur FRA 6,554 -
10 1100670006167 Marchal	Esteban FRA 7,102 -
11 1070670002992 Jacq	Sonam FRA 7,160 -
12 1080670008163 Proffit	Simon FRA 7,287 -
13 1070670006102 Ravaine	Clement FRA 7,667 -
14 1070670004854 Thomazeau	Lucas FRA 8,117 -
15 1090670008164 Germain	Baptiste FRA 11,212 -
16 1120670008165 Acquaviva	Joie	Ylias FRA 12,728 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2980670000553 Moreno	Laurine FRA 4,684 5,323
2 2020670004437 Labat	Celya FRA 5,301 5,842
3 2020670000451 Castanheira	Aude FRA 5,324 6,004
4 2040670003233 Darrigrand	Lea FRA 5,264 5,847
5 2020670003249 Sochay	Melyssandre FRA 5,387 -
6 2020670002202 Lopes	Christina FRA 5,404 6,137
7 2020670005923 Ermeneux	Maelia FRA 5,784 6,531
8 2030670005766 Dupouy	Jeanne FRA 5,893 7,219
9 2030670003362 Lassaux	Justine FRA 5,924 -
10 2030670002945 Brousseau	Sarah FRA 5,930 -
11 2050670004438 Simon	Touroumire	Eva FRA 5,966 -
12 2060670003347 Burasovitch	Mayrin FRA 6,529 -
13 2030670003363 Sauget	Maxence FRA 6,972 -
14 2060670005767 Delhomme	Lou-Anne FRA 7,831 -
15 2060670005948 Merle	Alaia FRA 7,834 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2080670005779 Miletto	Aude FRA 5,241 6,122
2 2070670002204 Blin	Lisa FRA 6,023 6,710
3 2070670003057 Simon	Anaelle FRA 6,220 6,869
4 2080670006453 Champion	Melissa FRA 5,907 6,986
5 2070670004132 Roux	Angelina FRA 6,574 -
6 2080670006104 Lamarque	Elise FRA 6,769 -
7 2070670006813 Corvellec	Clarisse FRA 6,930 -
8 2070670006100 Ravaine	Carla FRA 7,577 -

Final	Ranking	Speed	CJSM	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Benjamin	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Benjamines	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2090670004115 Jezequel	Clara FRA 7,792 7,874
2 2090670004435 Benard	Mathilde FRA 7,325 8,336
3 2090670006101 Bertrand-Merias	Clea FRA 8,711 8,416
4 2090670007199 Pujol	Arbaudie	Zoé FRA 8,945 9,370
5 2090670007202 Babinsky	Marie FRA 8,484 9,367
6 2110670005901 Jezequel	Oceane FRA 8,529 9,651
7 2090670006811 Bruguera	Roby	Lola FRA 9,035 -
8 2090670005776 Meignen	Elyn FRA 10,616 11,698
9 2090670007200 Lopez	Chiara FRA 10,620 -
10 2100670007945 Grenon-Granger	Celeste FRA 10,845 -
11 2110670008166 Obiols	Amaia FRA 13,728 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1920670002318 Briex	Oscar FRA 140
2 1000670004764 Cabestre-Castro	Joaquim FRA 137
3 1020670002212 Pletan	Samuel FRA 137
4 1020670004421 Leleu	Eliott FRA 125
5 1970670000373 Dubreuil	Maxime FRA 125
6 1010670008167 Loutrein	Gaetan FRA 120
7 1000670004442 Daviaud	Matheo FRA 115
7 1940670000541 Moreno	Benjamin FRA 115
9 1900670008162 Doazan	Baptiste FRA 110
10 1020670002981 Garnier-Michaud	Hugo FRA 100
10 1910670007282 Le	Guennec	Jeremy FRA 100

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1030670002308 Charvet	Julien FRA 125
2 1040670002548 Metayer	Antoine FRA 117
3 1030670007381 Saux	Ethan FRA 115
4 1040670000152 Machicote	Damien FRA 110
5 1030670008168 Daynes	Morgan FRA 110
6 1030670000159 Charritton	Iban FRA 95

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1050670003300 Jacq	Tinle FRA 129
2 1050670001021 Jugieau	Thibault FRA 117
3 1050670003351 Ponchart	Antoine FRA 110
4 1050670000154 Morboeuf	Mathys FRA 105
5 1050670002486 Dayries	Liam FRA 100
6 1060670002449 Dubosc	Romeo FRA 80

Final	Ranking	Speed	Poussines	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	JS	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Cadet	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Minime	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1070670006809 Colle	Mathis FRA 96
2 1070670002992 Jacq	Sonam FRA 94
3 1070670004854 Thomazeau	Lucas FRA 90
4 1080670008169 Servant	Kylian FRA 85
5 1080670001025 Jugieau	Bastien FRA 85
5 1080670006816 Belaud	Ylan FRA 85
7 1080670005949 Obiols	Patxi FRA 80
7 1080670004868 Berhila	Lounes FRA 80
9 1080670004856 Patureau	Mathis FRA 70
10 1080670008151 Bernardini	Guiliann FRA 0
10 1080670008170 Godbillon-Halasz	Nathanaël FRA 0

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1090670005781 Lacroix	Paul FRA 75
2 1100670006167 Marchal	Esteban FRA 70
3 1090670008171 Hellard-Avalos	Tristan FRA 70
4 1090670008172 Bournoville	Basile FRA 70
5 1090670008164 Germain	Baptiste FRA 60
6 1090670007363 Thoreux	Kellian FRA 60
7 1120670008165 Acquaviva	Joie	Ylias FRA 50

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 2050670004438 Simon	Touroumire	Eva FRA 110
2 2060670003347 Burasovitch	Mayrin FRA 105
3 2030670001011 Simon	Emmy FRA 100
4 2030670003363 Sauget	Maxence FRA 90
5 2060670005948 Merle	Alaia FRA 70

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 2070670004132 Roux	Angelina FRA 95
2 2080670005779 Miletto	Aude FRA 93
3 2070670006100 Ravaine	Carla FRA 87
4 2080670006453 Champion	Melissa FRA 80
5 2070670004846 Rouleau	Emmy FRA 75

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 2090670007200 Lopez	Chiara FRA 75
2 2090670007199 Pujol	Arbaudie	Zoé FRA 75
3 2090670004115 Jezequel	Clara FRA 65
4 2100670007945 Grenon-Granger	Celeste FRA 65
5 2090670005776 Meignen	Elyn FRA 65
6 2110670005901 Jezequel	Oceane FRA 60

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Poussin	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Cadet	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Benjamines	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Poussine	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Benjamin	Men




